
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) IMAGE ASPHALT
MAINTENANCE, INC.

(2) REMAC INC. (3) SLURRY PAVERS, INC.

0001 STATE 100%SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120510

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

50.000

UD

5,350.00000 267,500.00 1,500.00000 75,000.00 3,000.00000 150,000.00

1002 120610

ARROW PANEL

30.000

UD

1.00000 30.00 50.00000 1,500.00 25.00000 750.00

1003 120625

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNS
HIGH PERFORMANCE WIDE
ANGLE  RETROREFLECTIVE
SHEETING

250.000

SF

1.00000 250.00 2.00000 500.00 8.00000 2,000.00

1004 120820

DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF
TRAFFIC

30.000

EA

1.00000 30.00 30.00000 900.00 4.00000 120.00
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SEALING JOINTS AND CRACKS IN ROADWAYS AND/OR SHOULDERS AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS IN D2

Call Order:

Letting Date: 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):403

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 07, 2014

Contract Description:

XY2415277

N/A

12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

DISTRICT 2

Min: Max:

08/20/2014 07:51:01

State Highway Administration
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) IMAGE ASPHALT
MAINTENANCE, INC.

(2) REMAC INC. (3) SLURRY PAVERS, INC.

0001 STATE 100%SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1005 199000

CONES FOR MAINTENANCE OF
TRAFFIC

100.000

EA

1.00000 100.00 28.00000 2,800.00 2.00000 200.00

1006 599250

JOINT AND CRACK SEALING
MATERIAL

315,000.000

LB

0.44000 138,600.00 1.11000 349,650.00 0.90000 283,500.00

Section Total with LCC: $406,510.00 $430,350.00 $436,570.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$436,570.00$406,510.00 $430,350.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$430,350.00$406,510.00 $436,570.00

$406,510.00

Contract Item Totals

$430,350.00 436,570.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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SEALING JOINTS AND CRACKS IN ROADWAYS AND/OR SHOULDERS AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS IN D2

Call Order:

Letting Date: 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):403

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 07, 2014

Contract Description:

XY2415277

N/A

12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

DISTRICT 2

Min: Max:

08/20/2014 07:51:01
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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SEALING JOINTS AND CRACKS IN ROADWAYS AND/OR SHOULDERS AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS IN D2

Call Order:

Letting Date: 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):403

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 07, 2014

Contract Description:

XY2415277

N/A

12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

DISTRICT 2

Min: Max:

08/20/2014 07:51:01

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) PAVEMENT CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

(5) COUNCIL INDUSTRIES,
INC.

0001 STATE 100%SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120510

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

50.000

UD

1,500.00000 75,000.00 500.00000 25,000.00

1002 120610

ARROW PANEL

30.000

UD

150.00000 4,500.00 125.00000 3,750.00

1003 120625

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNS
HIGH PERFORMANCE WIDE
ANGLE  RETROREFLECTIVE
SHEETING

250.000

SF

2.00000 500.00 8.00000 2,000.00

1004 120820

DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF
TRAFFIC

30.000

EA

2.00000 60.00 5.00000 150.00
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SEALING JOINTS AND CRACKS IN ROADWAYS AND/OR SHOULDERS AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS IN D2

Call Order:

Letting Date: 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):403

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 07, 2014

Contract Description:

XY2415277

N/A

12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

DISTRICT 2

Min: Max:

08/20/2014 07:51:01

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) PAVEMENT CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

(5) COUNCIL INDUSTRIES,
INC.

0001 STATE 100%SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1005 199000

CONES FOR MAINTENANCE OF
TRAFFIC

100.000

EA

3.00000 300.00 4.00000 400.00

1006 599250

JOINT AND CRACK SEALING
MATERIAL

315,000.000

LB

1.43000 450,450.00 525.00000 165,375,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $530,810.00 $165,406,300.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$530,810.00 $165,406,300.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$165,406,300.00$530,810.00

$530,810.00

Contract Item Totals

$165,406,300.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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SEALING JOINTS AND CRACKS IN ROADWAYS AND/OR SHOULDERS AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS IN D2

Call Order:

Letting Date: 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):403

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 07, 2014

Contract Description:

XY2415277

N/A

12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

DISTRICT 2

Min: Max:

08/20/2014 07:51:01

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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SEALING JOINTS AND CRACKS IN ROADWAYS AND/OR SHOULDERS AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS IN D2

Call Order:

Letting Date: 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):403

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

August 07, 2014

Contract Description:

XY2415277

N/A

12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

DISTRICT 2

Min: Max:

08/20/2014 07:51:01

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03


